Preventa™ XPS Safety Relays
Overview
© 2000 - 2004 Schneider Electric All Rights Reserved
152
03/04
XPS Safety R
elays
Preventa™ XPS Safety Relays: Overview

Meets the requirements of standard EN 574
Conforming to standard EN 954-1
Ordering Information
Type Conforming
to Standard EN 574
Type of Connection
Terminal Block
Number of
Safety Circuits
Additional
Outputs
Power
Supply Catalog Number Weight
oz (kg)
III A Non-removable  1 N.O. 1 N.C.
24 Vac/dc XPSBA5120 7.05 (0.200)
115 Vac XPSBA3420 7.05 (0.200)
230 Vac XPSBA3720 7.05 (0.200)
III C
Non-removable
 2 N.O. 1 N.C.
24 Vdc XPSBC1110 14.11 (0.400)
24 Vac XPSBC3110 14.11 (0.400)
115 Vac XPSBC3410 14.11 (0.400)
230 Vac XPSBC3710 14.11 (0.400)
2 N.O. 2 solid-state 24 Vdc XPSBF1132 6.20 (0.18)
Removable 2 N.O. 2 solid-state 24 Vdc XPSBF1132P 6.20 (0.18)
XPSBF1123P
XPSBC
XPSBA
File E164353